
Show and Tell Rota – 15 minutes

Eve – Monday 13th February 
Jensen – Friday 17th February 12pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Ross – Monday 20th February 9.30am
Saoirse – Tuesday 21st February 1.50pm
Ella – Tuesday 21st February 2.10pm
Andrew – Tuesday 21st February 2.30pm
Tommy – Friday 3rd March 9.45am
Liam – Friday 3rd March 12pm
Noah – Friday 3rd March 12.20pm
Esme – Tuesday 7th March 1.50pm
William – Tuesday 7th March 2.10pm
Sofianna - Tuesday 7th March 2.30pm
AJ – Friday 10th March 9.45am
Isla – Friday 10th March 12pm
Bobby – Friday 10th March 12.20pm
Aidan – Tuesday 14th March 1.50pm
Mia – Tuesday 14th March 2.10pm
Merryn – Tuesday 14th March 2.30pm
Darcey – Friday 17th March 9.45am
Livia – Friday 17th March 12pm
Olivia – Jo – Friday 17th March 12.20pm
Winter - Tuesday 21st March 1.50pm

